2. AMENDATION CONTROLLED TO THE MOLE OF TRANSPORT OF THE MOLE OF THE	AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFIC	CATION OF CONTRAC	BPA NO.	1. CONTRACT ID CODE	PAGE 1	OF PAGES
1.5. Ruclear Regulatory Commission D. 1.5. Ruclear Regulatory Commission Ruclear Regulatory Commission Ruclear Regulatory Commission D. 1.5. Ruclear Regulatory Commission Ruclear Regulatory Commission D. 1.5. Ruclear Regulatory Commission Ruclear Ru				10.	5. PROJECT NO.(If a	pplicable)
DIV. of Contracts After MacEnter V Bucher MacEntington, DC 2055X MacEntingt	6. ISSUED BY	3100	7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other than	Item 6)	CODE 3100	
*** Mashington**, DC 20555 *********************************	Div. of Contracts · Div. of		Div. of Contracts	v. of Contracts		
DEPCO ENSKGY SERVICES, INC. 30.00179H ST N SPE 1600				555		
13.00 179H ST N STE 1600 ARLIBOTON VA 222093807 CODE 1061736772 FACUPY CODE 11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS 11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS 11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS 11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS 11. THE above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth in Item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers 13. The above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth in Item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers 13. The above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth in Item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers 14. Separate letter or telegram within includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURG OF YOUR of the offer submitted or (r) By separate letter or telegram within includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURG OF YOUR HOUR HOUR to each copy of the offer submitted or (r) By separate letter or telegram within includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURG OF YOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by winte of this amendment, you desire to change an offer already submitted, such change may be reade by telegram or letter their, provided caches in the solicitation and into amendment numbers. FAILURG OF YOUR because of the solicitation and this amendment, and is received prior to be deeming hour and calls specified. 24. ACCOUNTING AMENDMENT AND AMENDMENT CHANGES IN COLOR THE RECEIVED TO THE RESULT TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS, IT MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS OF CONTRACTS/OR	8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, State and ZIP Code)			(X) 9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.		
ARLINTOTON A 222093807 CODE 105:73572 FACLITY CODE X DS.7257572 SACLITY CODE X DS	PEPCO ENERGY SERVICES, INC.			9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)		
The Super Contract Color of State Plants The	1300 17TH ST N STE 1600 ·	·				
Security Code 16173672	ARLINGTON VA 222093807			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
The above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth in Item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified in the solicitation or as amended, by one of the following methods: (a) By completing lems 8 and 15, and returning copies of the amendment (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the offer submitted, or (c) By separate letter or telegram which includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF FOVUR ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO BE RECEIPED ATT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE REPORT FOR THE REPORT FOR THE RESCRIPT OF ATTER PROFILE FOR THE REPORT FOR THE RESCRIPT OF A CHARGES FOR THE NUMBER SECRIFICH AND ATTER SECRIFIC MAY RESULT IN RELECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted, such change may be made by telegram or letter makes reference to the solicitation and this amendment, and is received prior to the opening hour and date specified. 12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (*Irrequired**) 36.R. No. 94015-5AA303** JC: R0123 B.O.C: 2330 APPN: X0200 Obligates Funding: \$1,000,000.00.00.00.00.00.00.00.00.00.00.0	CODE 106173672	FACILITY CODE		i	·	
Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified in the solicitation or as amended, by one of the following methods: (a) By completing items 8 and 15, and returning	11. THIS ITEM	I ONLY APPLIES TO	AMENDMENTS OF SO	LICITATIONS		
SER NO.94016-5AA307 \$1,000.000.00 13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS, IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14. (A) A THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO. (Specify submonly) The CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 16A. 8. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACTORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying office, appropriation date, etc.) C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF: D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) Incremental Funding X E. IMPORTANT: Contractor I is not, I is required to sign this document and return copies to the issuing office. 14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENIMENTANODIFICATION (Organized by UCF section headings, including salicitation/convert subject matter where featable.) The purpose of this modification is to provide incremental funding in the amount of \$1,000,000.00 and increase the ceiling by \$1,000,000.00.00. 1. The funding is hereby obligated in the amount of \$1,000,000.00. Funds are increased by \$1,000,000.00 from \$10,907,660.00 to \$11,907,660.00. 2. The contract ceiling is increased by \$1,000,000.00 from \$10,907,660.00 to \$11,907,660.00. Except as specified herein, all other terms, conditions and pricing remain unchanged and in full force and effect. Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in item 9A or 10A, as heretofire changed, remains unchanged and in Aff force and office. 15A NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) 15B. CONTRACTOROFFEROR 15C. DATE SIGNED	KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter in and date specified.	E DESIGNATED FOR THE Rule of this amendment you des	ECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR sire to change an offer already	TO THE HOUR AND DATE submitted, such change ma	SPECIFIED MAY ay be made	
A THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify authority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A. 8. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying office, appropriation date, etc.) C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF: D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) Incremental Funding E. IMPORTANT: Contractor X is not, is required to sign this document and return copies to the issuing office. 14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UCF section headings, including solicitation/tomitrat subject matter where feasible.) The purpose of this modification is to provide incremental funding in the amount of \$1,000,000.00 and increases the ceiling by \$1,000,000.00.00. 1. The funding is hereby obligated in the amount of \$1,000,000.00. Funds are increased by \$1,000,000.00 from \$10,907,660.00 to \$11,907,660.00. 2. The contract ceiling is increased by \$1,000,000.00 from \$10,907,660.00 to \$11,907,660.00. Except as specified herein, all other terms, conditions and pricing remain unchanged and in full force and effect. Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in Item 9A or 10A, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effect. 19A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) Jeffrey L. McDermott Contracting Officer 19B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR 19C. DATE SIGNED	В&			PN:X0200		
A THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify authority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACTIONORIS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying office, appropriation date, etc.) C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF: D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) Incremental Funding E. IMPORTANT: Contractor X is not, is required to sign this document and return copies to the issuing office. 14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UCF section headings, including solicitation/contract subject matter where feasible.) The purpose of this modification is to provide incremental funding in the amount of \$1,000,000.00 and increase the ceiling by \$1,000,000.00. 1. The funding is hereby obligated in the amount of \$1,000,000.00. Funds are increased by \$1,000,000.00 from \$10,907,660.00 to \$11,907,660.00. 2. The contract ceiling is increased by \$1,000,000.00 from \$10,907,660.00 to \$11,907,660.00. Except as specified herein, all other terms, conditions and pricing remain unchanged and in full force and effect. 15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) 15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) 15C. DATE SIGNED						
D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) Incremental Funding E. IMPORTANT: Contractor is not. is required to sign this document and return copies to the issuing office. 14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENTANDDIFICATION (Organized by UCF section headings, including solicitation/contract subject matter where feasible.) The purpose of this modification is to provide incremental funding in the amount of \$1,000,000.00 and increase the ceiling by \$1,000,000.00. 1. The funding is hereby obligated in the amount of \$1,000,000.00. Funds are increased by \$1,000,000.00 from \$10,907,660.00 to \$11,907,660.00. 2. The contract ceiling is increased by \$1,000,000.00 from \$10,907,660.00 to \$11,907,660.00. Except as specified herein, all other terms, conditions and pricing remain unchanged and in full force and effect. Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in Item 9A or 10A, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effect. Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in Item 9A or 10A, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effect. Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in Item 9A or 10A, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effect. 15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) Jeffrey L. McDermott Contracting Officer 15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR						
D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) E. IMPORTANT: Contractor			HANGES (such as changes in payi	ng office, appropriation date, etc.)		
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor	C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURS	SUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:				•
14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UCF section headings, including solicitation/contract subject matter where feasible.) The purpose of this modification is to provide incremental funding in the amount of \$1,000,000.00 and increase the ceiling by \$1,000,000.00. 1. The funding is hereby obligated in the amount of \$1,000,000.00. Funds are increased by \$1,000,000.00 from \$10,907,660.00 to \$11,907,660.00. 2. The contract ceiling is increased by \$1,000,000.00 from \$10,907,660.00 to \$11,907,660.00. Except as specified herein, all other terms, conditions and pricing remain unchanged and in full force and effect. Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in Item 9A or 10A, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effect. 15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) Jeffrey L. McDermott Contracting Officer 15C. DATE SIGNED 16C. DATE SIGNED 16C. DATE SIGNED 18C. DATE SIGNED 18C. DATE SIGNED 18C. DATE SIGNED		remental Funding				
The purpose of this modification is to provide incremental funding in the amount of \$1,000,000.00 and increase the ceiling by \$1,000,000.00. 1. The funding is hereby obligated in the amount of \$1,000,000.00. Funds are increased by \$1,000,000.00 from \$10,907,660.00 to \$11,907,660.00. 2. The contract ceiling is increased by \$1,000,000.00 from \$10,907,660.00 to \$11,907,660.00. Except as specified herein, all other terms, conditions and pricing remain unchanged and in full force and effect. Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in Item 9A or 10A, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effect. 15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) 16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or print) Jeffrey L. McDermott Contracting Officer 15C. DATE SIGNED 16B. UNIDED STATES OF MERICA BY. 16C. DATE SIGNED	E. IMPORTANT: Contractor X is not, is	s required to sign this docume	ent and return co	opies to the issuing office.	n. *	
increase the ceiling by \$1,000,000.00. 1. The funding is hereby obligated in the amount of \$1,000,000.00. Funds are increased by \$1,000,000.00 from \$10,907,660.00 to \$11,907,660.00. 2. The contract ceiling is increased by \$1,000,000.00 from \$10,907,660.00 to \$11,907,660.00. Except as specified herein, all other terms, conditions and pricing remain unchanged and in full force and effect. Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in Item 9A or 10A, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effect. 15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) 16B. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or print) Jeffrey L. McDermott Contracting Officer 15C. DATE SIGNED 16C. DATE SIGNED 16C. DATE SIGNED	14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by U	CF section headings, including solicitation	on/contract subject matter where feasible.)		
\$10,907,660.00 to \$11,907,660.00. 2. The contract ceiling is increased by \$1,000,000.00 from \$10,907,660.00 to \$11,907,660.00. Except as specified herein, all other terms, conditions and pricing remain unchanged and in full force and effect. Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in Item 9A or 10A, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effect. 15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) 16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or print) Jeffrey L. McDermott Contracting Officer 15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR 15C. DATE SIGNED 16B. UNIPPO STATES OF MERICA BY.	increase the ceiling by \$1,000,000.00.		,			
Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in Item 9A or 10A, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effect. 15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) 16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or print) Jeffrey L. McDermott Contracting Officer 15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR 15C. DATE SIGNED 16B. UNITED STATES OF MERICA BY		\$1,000,000.00 from	\$10,907,660.00 to \$11	,907,660.00.	·	
Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in Item 9A or 10A, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effect. 15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) 16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or print) Jeffrey L. McDermott Contracting Officer 15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR 15C. DATE SIGNED 16B. UNITED STATES OF MERICA BY		erms, conditions and	pricing remain uncha	nged and in full fo	orce and	•
15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) 16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or print) Jeffrey L. McDermott Contracting Officer 15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR 15C. DATE SIGNED 16B. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA BY	errect.					
15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) 16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or print) Jeffrey L. McDermott Contracting Officer 15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR 15C. DATE SIGNED 16B. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA BY	•		·	•		
Jeffrey L. McDermott Contracting Officer 15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR 15C. DATE SIGNED 16C. DATE SIGNED BY	Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referen	ced in Item 9A or 10A, as heretofore ch	anged, remains unchanged and in full force	ce and effect.	<u></u>	
15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR 15C. DATE SIGNED 16B. UNITED STATES OF MERICA 16C. DATE SIGNED 15C. DATE SIGNED 15C. DATE SIGNED 15C. DATE SIGNED 16C.	15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)		Jeffrey L. McDerm	ott		
(Signature of person authorized to sign) BY (Signature of Contracting Officer)	15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR	15C. DATE SIGNED				,
NOW THE COLUMN AT A COLUMN AT	(Signature of person authorized to sign)	· ·	(Signature of		1/2	9108

NSN 7540-01-152-8070
PREVIOUS EDITION NOT USABLE TO

SUNSI REVIEW COMPLETE

